J-14 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SOLENOID VALVES
See Manifold Mount Interface Details on
pages J-17–J-18.
A Series / p1of5 / 2021-01-19
Ø1.03
(26.2)
1.97

7
8
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
Primary
Prefix Coil
Construction
Body
Material
Plunger
Seal
Material O-Ring
Material
Body Port
Configuration
Voltage
Additional
Options
Note:	 After the Primary Prefix, any "-Code" may be blank when
	 standard (blank) selections are specified.
Example:
A2213-3-BB-N-NO-LB-110/60VAC-WM-TP
2-Way N.O. (with 1/8˝-27 NPT stop port adaptor) solenoid valve, with brass body, neoprene plunger
seal, neoprene O-ring, 1/4˝-18 FNPT body ports, operating at 110/60 VAC/Hz, and includes the mounting
bracket and PTFE coated plunger options.
GENERAL PURPOSE
J-16 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SOLENOID VALVES
Gems specializes in the design and manufacturing of custom solenoid
valves and fluidic systems. If you don’t see what you’re looking for, or
have a question, contact us at 800-378-1600 or info@gemssensors.
com.
A Series / p3of5 / 2021-01-19
2	 Coil Construction
		  (blank)	=	Tape-wrapped, Class B (130°C), with 18˝ (45.7cm) lead wires*
		  W___	=	Tape-wrapped coil, lead wires, non-standard length
				    (specify length in inches)
		  10	=	Externally rectified coil (AC voltages lead wires only)
		  1	=	Encapsulated coil, Class B (130°C), lead wires
		  3	=	Encapsulated coil, Class H (180°C), lead wires
		  4	=	Encapsulated coil, Class B (130°C), 3/16˝ (4.76mm) spade terminals
				    (1/4˝ (6.35mm) spade terminal optional)
		  11	=	Tape-wrapped coil, Class H (180°C), lead wires
		  2M	=	Over molded coil, Class F (155°C), lead wires
		  3M	=	Over molded coil, Class H (180°C), lead wires
		  5M	=	Over molded coil, Class F (155°C), 1/4˝ (6.35mm) spade terminals
		  6M	=	Over molded coil, Class H (180°C), 1/4˝ (6.35mm) spade terminals
		  HC2	=	Encapsulated coil, Class B (130°C), 9.4mm DIN
				    (EN175301-803 Style C Industrial 2+1 poles)
3	 Body Material
		  (blank)	=	303 Stainless Steel*
		  BB	=	Brass
		  SB	=	304 Stainless Steel
		  SB5	=	316 Stainless Steel
		  SBF	=	430F Stainless Steel
4	 Plunger Seal Material
		  (blank)	=	Nitrile*
		  E	=	EPR
		  GV	=	Gasoline Viton® (2-way N.C. valves only)
		  N	=	Neoprene
		  NS	=	Nitrile (NSF/FDA, 2-way N.C. valves only)
		  PF	=	Perfluoroelastomer
		  R	=	Rulon® (2-way N.C. valves only)
		  T	=	PTFE
		  V	=	Viton®
5	 O-Ring Material